

NCR Atleos to Bring Surcharge-Free Cash Access to American Express Checking Customers

February 13, 2024

ATLANTA--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Feb. 13, 2024-- NCR Atleos Corporation (NYSE: NATL) ("Atleos"), a leader in expanding financial access for financial institutions, retailers and consumers, today announced that American Express has selected Atleos' Allpoint ATM Network to expand surcharge-free access in the United States to its Business and Consumer Checking customers later this year.

By leveraging the Allpoint network, American Express will enable its Business and Consumer Checking customers to access more than 40,000 surcharge-free ATMs in the U.S. located in trusted retail locations where they live, work, shop and travel. The American Express brand will be featured prominently during each ATM transaction, providing American Express customers with assurance they will receive the service they expect. The Allpoint Network is the world's largest independently owned retail ATM network.

"Our network powers digital banking leaders such as American Express with the physical endpoints their customers expect and demand," explained Diego Navarrete, executive vice president, Global Sales for Atleos. "We look forward to serving more digitally native customers at our Allpoint ATMs."

About Atleos

Atleos (NYSE: NATL) is a leader in expanding financial access by shifting transactions to the self-service channel and enabling financial institutions and retailers to leverage its ATM network – the largest independently-owned network in the world. Through its digital-first technology and unmatched global services operation, Atleos optimizes the branch, improves operational efficiency and maximizes self-service availability. Atleos is headquartered in Atlanta, Georgia, with 20,000 employees globally.

Web site: https://www.ncratleos.com
X (Twitter): https://twitter.com/ncratleos

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/Atleos.NCR/ LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/ncratleos YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/@ncratleos/ Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/ncratleos/

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240213277983/en/

Scott Sykes NCR Atleos

scott.sykes@ncratleos.com

Source: NCR Atleos Corporation